SULTAN MIZAN CUP 2024

TERENGGANU INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE PARK (TIEP)

i

O,

LEMBAH BIDONG, SETIU, TERENGGANU R~ ) WZ
24.10.2024 - 27.10.2024 %o"\&\
MALATSIA x5
FINAL RESULT
Min Speed : 10Km/hr Vet Gate Open : 11.45pm
Category : CEN 80KM Starting Date/Time :  26.10.2024 17:15:00 Max Speed : 16km/hr Vet Gate Close : 02.45 am
NO \ll\:EcS)T NAME OF RIDERS/HORSES/TEAM STATUS PF:SE/ KM ARRIVAL \'7|E¢)I(N VET. IN RE(T:?“:ERY DEPARTURE| RIDING TIME RIDTIS::’II-ME SPEED PHASE | AVG SPEED
Muhammad Fateh Arrayan Bin M Yaakub Yusra (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:33:22 18:48:22| 18:37:56 0:04:34 19:17:56 1:22:56 1:22:56 18.09 18.09
complete 118 |Murtadha Dakwah Centre PASS 2 30 21:03:55 21:18:55| 21:08:08 0:04:13 21:58:08 1:50:12 3:13:08 16.33 17.09
CALLISTA AL-SAFOFF/EAM/HR/C.163/GREY/2018 PASS 3 25 23:45:19 0:05:19| 23:49:05 0:03:46 = 1:47:11 5:00:19 13.99 15.98
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:00:19
Nazulki Bin Muda (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:31:55 18:46:55| 18:40:17 0:08:22 19:20:17 1:25:17 1:25:17 17.59 17.59
complete 134 |TjBest Endurance PASS 2 30 20:54:21 21:09:21| 21:04:21 0:10:00 21:54:21 1:44:04 3:09:21 17.30 17.43
AIN BAYU/EAM/HR/A.255/CHESTNUT/2017135 PASS 3 25 23:45:20 0:05:20| 23:50:47 0:05:27 - 1:50:59 5:00:20 13.52 15.98
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:00:20
Mohd Azwan Bin Mohd Noor (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:37:37 18:52:37| 18:41:04 0:03:27 19:21:04 1:26:04 1:26:04 17.43 17.43
complete, 162 |Nx Endurance PASS 2 30 20:57:00 21:12:00| 21:02:47 0:05:47 21:52:47 1:41:43 3:07:47 17.70 17.57
RAZORBACK FUSION ONE/EAM/HR/R.198/BAY/2018 PASS 3 25 23:45:21 0:05:21| 23:48:03 0:02:42 = 1:52:34 5:00:21 13.33 15.98
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:00:21
Muhammad Amin Hazwan Bin Abdul Hamid (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:37:03 18:52:03| 18:43:03 0:06:00 19:23:03 1:28:03 1:28:03 17.04 17.04
complete 146 |Perlis Equis Caballus PASS 2 30 21:11:32 21:26:32| 21:21:44 0:10:12 22:11:44 1:58:41 3:26:44 15.17 15.96
LUNA SHELBY/EAM/HR/L.141/BAY/2019 PASS 3 25 23:49:54 0:09:54| 23:59:53 0:09:59 - 1:38:10 5:04:54 15.28 15.74
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:04:54
Muhammad Asrol Zulkarnaian (MAS PASS 1 25 18:37:42 18:52:42| 18:45:35 0:07:53 19:25:35 1:30:35 1:30:35 16.56 16.56
complete] 157 |Nx Endurance PASS 2 30 21:34:04 21:49:04| 21:39:57 0:05:53 22:29:57 2:14:22 3:44:57 13.40 14.67
NX OLGA/EAM/HR/N.071/PAINT/2017 PASS 25 0:04:30 0:24:30| 0:15:53 0:11:23 - 1:34:33 5:19:30 15.86 15.02
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:19:30
Nur Elisya Qistina Bt Muhammad (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:41:09 18:56:09| 18:49:48 0:08:39 19:29:48 1:34:48 1:34:48 15.82 15.82
complete 135 |Bukit Ajil Stable PASS 2 30 21:36:38 21:51:38| 21:38:30 0:01:52 22:28:30 2:08:42 3:43:30 13.99 14.77
KY PUTRA/EAM/HR/K.152/GREY/2017 PASS 25 0:18:53 0:38:53| 0:23:12 0:04:19 - 1:50:23 5:33:53 13.59 14.38
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:33:53
Nur Hafy Yumni Bt Mohd Hafifzi (MAS) PASS 1 25 18:41:12 18:56:12| 18:48:02 0:06:50 19:28:02 1:33:02 1:33:02 16.12 16.12
complete 136 |Bukit Ajil Stable PASS 2 30 21:36:41 21:51:41| 21:40:16 0:03:35 22:30:16 2:12:14 3:45:16 13.61 14.65
KJ PUTRA/EAM/HR/K.153/CHESTNUT/2018 PASS 25 0:18:56 0:38:56| 0:28:43 0:09:47 - 1:48:40 5:33:56 13.80 14.37
TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:33:56




Muhd Hafizuddin Bin Zamri (MAS) PASS 25 19:19:28 19:34:28| 19:23:30 0:04:02 20:03:30 2:08:30 2:08:30 11.67 11.67
complete 121 |Horse Valley Endurance Singapore PASS 30 22:27:59 22:42:59| 22:32:08 0:04:09 23:22:08 2:28:38 4:37:08 12.11 11.91
BULLIO SILVER GEM/EAM/HR/B.220/GREY/2017 PASS 25 1:31:11 1:51:11] 1:51:11 0:20:00 = 2:09:03 6:46:11 11.62 11.82

TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:46:11
Lynette Tan Khee Hiang (SGP) PASS 25 19:19:33 19:34:33| 19:23:33 0:04:00 20:03:33 2:08:33 2:08:33 11.67 11.67
complete 120 |Horse Valley Endurance Singapore PASS 30 22:28:13 22:43:13| 22:32:03 0:03:50 23:22:03 2:28:30 4:37:03 12.12 11.91
PARAGON/EAM/HR/P.191/DAPPLED GREY/2018 PASS 25 1:31:19 1:51:19| 1:35:26 0:04:07 - 2:09:16 6:46:19 11.60 11.81

TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:46:19
Nur Syuhada Binti Rosli (MAS) PASS 25 19:08:41 19:23:41| 19:14:16 0:05:35 19:54:16 1:59:16 1:59:16 12.58 12.58
complete 127 |Oasis Endurance Team PASS 30 23:09:03 23:24:03| 23:10:58 0:01:55 0:00:58 3:16:42 5:15:58 9.15 10.44
OASIS YASNA/EAM/HR/0.056/BAY/2019 PASS 25 1:50:06 2:10:06| 1:52:28 0:02:22 = 1:49:08 7:05:06 13.74 11.29

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:05:06
Daniel Vasilevskiy Bin Shahabudeen (MAS) PASS 25 19:28:06 19:43:06| 19:31:07 0:03:01 20:11:07 2:16:07 2:16:07 11.02 11.02
complete, 164 |Nx Endurance PASS 30 22:39:16 22:54:16| 22:44:41 0:05:25 23:34:41 2:33:34 4:49:41 11.72 11.39
GOLONDRINA H S/107BF75/GREY.2014 PASS 25 1:51:22 2:11:22| 1:56:26 0:05:04 - 2:16:41 7:06:22 10.97 11.26

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:06:22
Muhammad Faris Almugri Bin M Yaakub Yusra (MAS) PASS 25 19:18:51 19:33:51| 19:22:30 0:03:39 20:02:30 2:07:30 2:07:30 11.76 11.76
complete 119 |Murtadha Dakwah Centre PASS 30 22:42:39 22:57:39| 22:44:55 0:02:16 23:34:55 2:42:25 4:49:55 11.08 11.38
AL-ZAHID/EAM/HR/A.292/BAY/2017 PASS 25 1:51:24 2:11:24| 1:54:07 0:02:43 - 2:16:29 7:06:24 10.99 11.26

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:06:24
Mohamad Yuzri Bin Abdul Hamid (MAS) PASS 25 19:18:39 19:33:39| 19:24:49 0:06:10 20:04:49 2:09:49 2:09:49 11.55 11.55
complete 139 |Persatuan Ekuestrian Selangor PASS 30 23:16:55 23:31:55| 23:19:41 0:02:46 0:09:41 3:14:52 5:24:41 9.24 10.16
JCEHNATRAI\;;JETI\\/(I(/::SJ.104/CHESTNUT/2012 PASS 25 2:06:53 2:26:53| 2:10:54 0:04:01 - 1:57:12 7:21:53 12.80 10.86

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:21:53
Khalee Qayyum B. Nor Jamani (MAS) PASS 25 19:40:23 19:55:23| 19:48:17 0:07:54 20:28:17 2:33:17 2:33:17 9.79 9.79
complete 102 |ASQ Equestrian PASS 30 23:18:22 23:33:22| 23:26:25 0:08:03 0:16:25 2:58:08 5:31:25 10.10 9.96
AADIYAT/EAM/HR/A.259/BAY/2017 PASS 25 2:27:09 2:47:09| 2:41:05 0:13:56 = 2:10:44 7:42:09 11.47 10.39

- TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:42:09
Nur Asyigin Binti Irwan Zainy (MAS) PASS 25 19:18:18 19:33:18| 19:36:40 0:18:22 20:16:40 2:21:40 2:21:40 10.59 10.59
complete 113 |Ar-Raudhah Equine Club PASS 30 23:11:07 23:26:07| 23:14:41 0:03:34 0:04:41 2:58:01 5:19:41 10.11 10.32
RANYA IZANA/EAM/HR/R.194/CHESTNUT/2016 PASS 25 2:28:35 2:48:35| 2:35:31 0:06:56 - 2:23:54 7:43:35 10.42 10.35

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:43:35
Muhammaf Faris Jaguan Bin Mohd Faisal (MAS) PASS 25 19:30:55 19:45:55| 19:39:45 0:08:50 20:19:45 2:24:45 2:24:45 10.36 10.36
complete, 171 |Penn Endurance PASS 30 23:04:44 23:19:44| 23:16:25 0:11:41 0:06:25 2:56:40 5:21:25 10.19 10.27
PENN BLACKO/EAM/HR/0.037/BROWN/2015 PASS 25 2:31:15 2:51:15| 2:45:53 0:14:38 - 2:24:50 7:46:15 10.36 10.29

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:46:15
Hamruslee Kareeya (INA) PASS 25 19:28:36 19:43:36| 19:35:28 0:06:52 20:15:28 2:20:28 2:20:28 10.68 10.68
complete 170 |Penn Endurance PASS 30 23:03:43 23:18:43| 23:09:10 0:05:27 23:59:10 2:53:42 5:14:10 10.36 10.50
PENN SADAQA/106KQ04/GREY/2011 PASS 25 2:31:16 2:51:16| 2:36:32 0:05:16 - 2:32:06 7:46:16 9.86 10.29

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:46:16




Siti Zubaidah Bt Abdul Hakam (MAS) PASS 25 19:30:55 19:45:55| 19:35:35 0:04:40 20:15:35 2:20:35 2:20:35 10.67 10.67
complete 172 |Penn Endurance PASS 30 23:04:53 23:19:53| 23:11:48 0:06:55 0:01:48 2:56:13 5:16:48 10.21 10.42
PENN DIAMOND/EAM/HR/L.113/CHESTNUT/2014 PASS 25 2:31:18 2:51:18| 2:42:50 0:11:32 = 2:29:30 7:46:18 10.03 10.29
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:46:18
Maria Valentina Evelyn (INA) PASS 25 19:30:48 19:45:48| 19:35:22 0:04:34 20:15:22 2:20:22 2:20:22 10.69 10.69
complete, 168 |Penn Endurance PASS 30 23:04:48 23:19:48| 23:09:13 0:04:25 23:59:13 2:53:51 5:14:13 10.35 10.50
PENN ARAGON/106KQ07/GREY/2012 PASS 25 2:31:22 2:51:22| 2:37:17 0:05:55 - 2:32:09 7:46:22 9.86 10.29
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:46:22
L/KIp Nur Athirah Binti Mohd Sa'ari (MAS) PASS 25 19:09:27 19:24:27| 19:17:11 0:07:44 19:57:11 2:02:11 2:02:11 12.28 12.28
complete 131 |Polis Diraja Malaysia PASS 30 23:08:29 23:23:29| 23:14:07 0:05:38 0:04:07 3:16:56 5:19:07 9.14 10.34
VI/EAM/HR/V.028/BAY/2014 PASS 25 2:32:33 2:52:33| 2:37:04 0:04:31 - 2:28:26 7:47:33 10.11 10.27
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:47:33
Nurul Athieya Khalieda Bt Mohd Faaizzuddeen (MAS) PASS 25 19:19:54 19:34:54| 19:24:57 0:05:03 20:04:57 2:09:57 2:09:57 11.54 11.54
complete 147 |Aflah Stable & Endurance PASS 30 23:08:53 23:23:53| 23:14:29 0:05:36 0:04:29 3:09:32 5:19:29 9.50 10.33
JESSIE QUEEN/MARE/2018 PASS 25 2:36:19 2:56:19| 2:46:31 0:10:12 - 2:31:50 7:51:19 9.88 10.18
0 TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:51:19
Abdul Hakim Abdul Razak (MAS) PASS 25 19:33:27 19:48:27| 19:38:29 0:05:02 20:18:29 2:23:29 2:23:29 10.45 10.45
complete, 145 |Johor Horse Carriage PASS 30 23:20:39 23:35:39| 23:25:29 0:04:50 0:15:29 3:07:00 5:30:29 9.63 9.99
SH SANJAH/EAM/HR/S.328/LIGHT BAY/2018 PASS 25 2:36:31 2:56:31| 2:43:52 0:07:21 - 2:21:02 7:51:31 10.64 10.18
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:51:31
Muhammad Adib Bin Mat Johan (MAS) PASS 25 19:29:42 19:44:42| 19:39:39 0:09:57 20:19:39 2:24:39 2:24:39 10.37 10.37
complete 150 |Tee Pro Endurance PASS 30 23:10:54 23:25:54| 23:17:25 0:06:31 0:07:25 2:57:46 5:22:25 10.13 10.24
LILY ESABELLA/2016/MARE PASS 25 2:36:35 2:56:35| 2:46:55 0:10:20 - 2:29:10 7:51:35 10.06 10.18
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:51:35
Najwa Binti Ursilan Afandi (MAS) PASS 25 19:33:34 19:48:34| 19:41:17 0:07:43 20:21:17 2:26:17 2:26:17 10.25 10.25
complete 117 |Ar-Raudhah Equine Club PASS 30 23:20:42 23:35:42| 23:25:08 0:04:26 0:15:08 3:03:51 5:30:08 9.79 10.00
QASSIM/EAM/HR/Q.005/BAY/2014 PASS 25 2:36:37 2:56:37| 2:43:31 0:06:54 - 2:21:29 7:51:37 10.60 10.18
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:51:37
Nur Fatihah Binti Ibrahim (MAS) PASS 25 19:18:48 19:33:48| 19:22:56 0:04:08 20:02:56 2:07:56 2:07:56 11.72 11.72
complete 141 |PENS PASS 30 23:07:35 23:22:35| 23:21:54 0:14:19 0:11:54 3:18:58 5:26:54 9.05 10.09
SASHENKA LEA/EAM/HR/S.272/GREY/2009 PASS 25 2:46:06 3:06:06| 3:06:02 0:19:56 = 2:34:12 8:01:06 9.73 9.98
TOTAL RIDING TIME 8:01:06
Asp Muhammad Fitri Bin Rdzuan (MAS) PASS 25 19:10:30 19:25:30| 19:21:31 0:11:01 20:01:31 2:06:31 2:06:31 11.86 11.86
FTQ-ME| 128 |Polis Diraja Malaysia PASS 30 23:11:10 23:26:10| 23:17:03 0:05:53 0:07:03 3:15:32 5:22:03 9.21 10.25
LORD REZA/EAM/HR/L.084/BAY/2009 FTQ-ME 25 0:59:22 1:19:22| 1:05:45 0:06:23 - 0:52:19 6:14:22 28.67 12.82
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Sac Rosli Bin Md Yusof (MAS) PASS 25 19:07:25 19:22:25| 19:13:13 0:05:48 19:53:13 1:58:13 1:58:13 12.69 12.69
FTQ-GA| 130 |Polis Diraja Malaysia PASS 30 22:08:15 22:23:15| 22:15:29 0:07:14 23:05:29 2:22:16 4:20:29 12.65 12.67
CHA SULIMAN/EAM/HR/C.164/CHESTNUT/2014 FTQ-GA 25 1:01:36 1:21:36 1:10:37 0:09:01 = 1:56:07 6:16:36 12.92 12.75
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muhamad Syafiq B. Abdul Adi (MAS) PASS 25 19:18:19 19:33:19| 19:24:54 0:06:35 20:04:54 2:09:54 2:09:54 11.55 11.55
FTQ-GA | 123 |Horse Valley Endurance Singapore PASS 30 22:27:27 22:42:27| 22:31:33 0:04:06 23:21:33 2:26:39 4:36:33 12.27 11.93
BANKSY/EAM/HR/B.189/BAY/2013 FTQ-GA 25 1:30:16 1:50:16| 1:33:04 0:02:48 - 2:08:43 6:45:16 11.65 11.84

TOTAL RIDING TIME




Saiful Azri Bin Zulkifli (MAS) PASS 25 18:46:23 19:01:23| 18:54:50 0:08:27 19:34:50 1:39:50 1:39:50 15.03 15.03
FTQ-ME| 153 |Best Endurance Team PASS 30 22:00:47 22:15:47| 22:12:28 0:11:41 23:02:28 2:37:38 4:17:28 11.42 12.82
AZ-ZARIB/EAM/HR/A.230/GREY/2004 FTQ-ME 25 1:20:42 1:40:42| 1:34:13 0:13:31 - 2:18:14 6:35:42 10.85 12.13
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Olga Vasilevskaya (RUS) PASS 25 18:42:01 18:57:01| 18:48:10 0:06:09 19:28:10 1:33:10 1:33:10 16.10 16.10
FTQ-GA| 158 |Nx Endurance PASS 30 21:34:06 21:49:06| 21:42:16 0:08:10 22:32:16 2:14:06 3:47:16 13.42 14.52
HM LOVE ALYASIA/108KY60/CHESTNUT/2016 FTQ-GA 25 0:04:26 0:24:26| 0:20:31 0:16:05 - 1:32:10 5:19:26 16.27 15.03
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Abu Lais Bin Walli Mohamed (MAS) PASS 25 19:28:30 19:43:30| 19:35:49 0:07:19 20:15:49 2:20:49 2:20:49 10.65 10.65
FTQ-MI 159 |Nx Endurance PASS 30 22:39:57 22:54:57| 22:44:41 0:04:44 23:34:41 2:28:52 4:49:41 12.09 11.39
NX TRIXCY/EAM/HR/N.068/TOBIANO/2016 FTQ-MI 25 - - - - = - - - =
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Ahmad Azeem Ahamd Astor (MAS) PASS 25 19:40:30 19:55:30| 19:48:14 0:07:44 20:28:14 2:33:14 2:33:14 9.79 9.79
FTQ-ME| 101 |ASQ Equestrian FTQ-ME 30 23:31:06 23:46:06| 23:43:24 0:12:18 0:33:24 3:15:10 5:48:24 9.22 9.47
MARCO II/EAM/HR/M.163/CHESTNUT/2014 25 - - - - = - - - =
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Muhammad Sarul Shah B Muhd Azri (MAS) PASS 25 19:08:50 19:23:50| 19:13:35 0:04:45 19:53:35 1:58:35 1:58:35 12.65 12.65
FTQ-ME| 105 |KETC FTQ-ME 30 22:40:54 22:55:54| 22:46:06 0:05:12 23:36:06 2:52:31 4:51:06 10.43 11.34
KALUBAI/EAM/HR/K.151/GREY/2018 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Suriana Binti Muhammad (MAS) PASS 25 19:08:52 19:23:52| 19:14:27 0:05:35 19:54:27 1:59:27 1:59:27 12.56 12.56
RET 106 |KETC RET 30 00:03:54 00:18:54| 00:13:31 0:09:37 1:03:31 4:19:04 6:18:31 6.95 8.72
AVERY YS AL-WARDHIAH/EAM/HR/A.233/BAY/2017 25 - - - - o - — - o
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Elya Shazleen Mohamed (MAS) PASS 25 18:47:38 19:02:38| 18:57:53 0:10:15 19:37:53 1:42:53 1:42:53 14.58 14.58
FTQ-ME| 112 |Horsemount Endurance Terengganu FTQ-ME 30 22:02:50 22:17:50| 22:15:36 0:12:46 23:05:36 2:37:43 4:20:36 11.41 12.66
HM OGUZ GALIP/EAM/HR/H.095/GREY/2019 25 - - - - = - - - =
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Suhardi Ghani (MAS) PASS 25 18:44:55 18:59:55| 18:47:50 0:02:55 19:27:50 1:32:50 1:32:50 16.16 16.16
FTQ-GA| 114 |Tnt Arabian FTQ-GA 30 21:45:56 22:00:56| 21:48:05 0:02:09 22:38:05 2:20:15 3:53:05 12.83 14.16
OSAKA TNT/EAM/HR/0.046/GREY/2016 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Mohd Fadir Bin Zaki (MAS) PASS 25 18:45:44 19:00:44| 18:57:41 0:11:57 19:37:41 1:42:41 1:42:41 14.61 14.61
FTQ-GA| 116 |TntArabian FTQ-GA 30 22:02:48 22:17:48| 22:12:01 0:09:13 23:02:01 2:34:20 4:17:01 11.66 12.84
TAMING SARI/EAM/HR/T.131/GREY/2009 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Maryam Bt Abu Bakar (MAS) PASS 25 19:19:30 19:34:30| 19:23:48 0:04:18 20:03:48 2:08:48 2:08:48 11.65 11.65
FTQ-GA| 122 |Hkrc FTQ-GA 30 22:28:03 22:43:03| 22:30:51 0:02:48 23:20:51 2:27:03 4:35:51 12.24 11.96
MOROCCO/EAM/HR/M.213/SNOWFLAKE - _ ] _ _ _ _ ] _ _

APPALOSE/2019

TOTAL RIDING TIME




Kritsada Success (THA) PASS 25 18:44:27 18:59:27| 18:50:06 0:05:39 19:30:06 1:35:06 1:35:06 15.77 15.77
FTQ-ME| 124 |Chomview Horse Riding Club Rayong FTQ-ME 30 | 22:16:12 22:31:12| 22:24:09 0:07:57 23:14:09 2:54:03 4:29:09 10.34 12.26
BULLIO RYOKO/EAM/HR/B.218/BAY/2018 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Sjn Mohd Hafidz Bin Mazlan (MAS) PASS 25 19:10:26 19:25:26| 19:17:31 0:07:05 19:57:31 2:02:31 2:02:31 12.24 12.24
FTQ-ME| 129 |Polis Diraja Malaysia FTQ-ME 30 23:11:02 23:26:02| 23:16:05 0:05:03 0:06:05 3:18:34 5:21:05 9.06 10.28
SOFIYA/EAM/HR/S.311/GREY/2017 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
L/Kpl Muhammad Asraf Firdaus (MAS) PASS 25 19:09:12 19:24:12| 19:17:18 0:08:06 19:57:18 2:02:18 2:02:18 12.26 12.26
FTQ-ME| 132 |Polis Diraja Malaysia FTQ-ME 30 23:08:32 23:23:32| 23:22:02 0:13:30 0:12:02 3:24:44 5:27:02 8.79 10.09
JADJINURA/EAM/HR/J.107/GREY/2014 25 - - - - = - - - =
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muhammad Izzul Danial Bin Mohammad Nazri (MAS) PASS 25 18:45:15 19:00:15| 18:59:01 0:13:46 19:39:01 1:44:01 1:44:.01 14.42 14.42
FTQ-GA| 138 |NIf FTQ-GA 30 22:02:03 22:17:03| 22:12:00 0:09:57 23:02:00 2:32:59 4:17:00 11.77 12.84
ZEHRA MIRACLE/NOTE/2634/CHANUT/2018 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Nurul Hidayah Binti Suhaimi (MAS) PASS 25 19:19:47 19:34:47| 19:27:31 0:07:44 20:07:31 2:12:31 2:12:31 11.32 11.32
FTQ-ME| 140 |Persatuan Ekuestrian Selangor FTQ-ME 30 23:20:19 23:35:19| 23:32:58 0:12:39 0:22:58 3:25:27 5:37:58 8.76 9.76
MARCO POLO/EAM/HR/M.210/CHESTNUT/2019 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muzafar Bin Aminon (MAS) PASS 25 19:09:31 19:24:31| 19:16:28 0:06:57 19:56:28 2:01:28 2:01:28 12.35 12.35
FTQ-ME| 143 |Klang Equestre FTQ-ME 30 22:15:34 22:30:34| 22:21:57 0:06:23 23:11:57 2:25:29 4:26:57 12.37 12.36
THESSA/EAM/HR/T.141/BAY/2017 25 - - - - o - - - o
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muhammad Zakwan B. Mustafa (MAS) PASS 25 18:46:18 19:01:18| 18:49:39 0:03:21 19:29:39 1:34:39 1:34:39 15.85 15.85
FTQ-GA-| 151 |Best Endurance Team FTQ-GA-ME 30 22:01:00 22:16:00| 22:21:47 0:20:47 23:11:47 2:52:08 4:26:47 10.46 12.37
ME ARJUNA/EAM/HR/A230/GREY/2003 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muhamad Headry Anig Bin M Hafid Nawar (MAS) PASS 25 18:42:10 18:57:10| 18:56:15 0:14:05 19:36:15 1:41:15 1:41:15 14.81 14.81
FTQ-ME| 160 |Nx Endurance FTQ-ME 30 22:16:41 22:31:41| 22:26:48 0:10:07 23:16:48 2:50:33 4:31:48 10.55 12.14
SARA/EAM/HR/S.340/GREY/2017 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Arslan Vasilevsky Bin Shahabudeen (MAS) PASS 25 18:38:25 18:53:25| 18:49:30 0:11:05 19:29:30 1:34:30 1:34:30 15.87 15.87
FTQ-GA| 165 |Nx Endurance FTQ-GA 30 21:34:40 21:49:40| 21:42:53 0:08:13 22:32:53 2:13:23 3:47:53 13.49 14.48
H K GUAZU IMPACIENTE/107BD88/GREY/2013 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Norzamani B Mat Zin (MAS) FTQ-MI 25 20:19:05 20:34:05| 20:24:55 0:05:50 21:04:55 3:09:55 3:09:55 7.90 7.90
FTQ-MI 104 |AsQ Equestrian 30 - - - - - - - - -
HAIZUM/EAM/HR/H.075/GREY/2014 25 - - - - = - - - =
TOTAL RIDING TIME
Mohd Faez Bin Ishak (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 18:38:35 18:53:35| 18:49:53 0:11:18 19:29:53 1:34:53 1:34:53 15.81 15.81
FTQ-GA| 108 |HT Putrajaya 30 - - - - - - - - -
KLASSICAL RADIANCE/EAM/HR/K.124/GREY/2014 25 - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL RIDING TIME




Nor Azlan Bin Mohamad Noh (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 18:44:25 18:59:25| 18:58:00 0:13:35 19:38:00 1:43:00 1:43:00 14.56 14.56
FTQ-GA | 125 |Icarus Endurance Team 30 - - - - - - - - _
SHAMAZAN JILAN/EAM/HR/S.339/PINTO/2014 25 - - - - - - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Faizal Bin Ismail (MAS) FTQ-ME 25 19:08:26 19:23:26| 19:23:01 0:14:35 20:03:01 2:08:01 2:08:01 11.72 11.72
FTQ-ME| 126 |Oasis Endurance Team 30 - - - - - - - - -
OASIS LIEYLI/EAM/HR/0.059/BAY/2017 25 - - - - - - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Amir Asyraf Bin Zainudin (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 19:09:27 19:24:27| 19:16:39 0:07:12 19:56:39 2:01:39 2:01:39 12.33 12.33
FTQ-GA| 142 |Klang Equestre 30 - - - - - - R _ _
SHARDELL THEODORA/EAM/HR/S.310/GREY/2013 25 - - - - - - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Wan Qays Al-Inayatullah Bin Adbdul Hafiz (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 19:19:49 19:34:49| 19:31:35 0:11:46 20:11:35 2:16:35 2:16:35 10.98 10.98
FTQ-GA| 148 |Aflah Stable & Endurance 30 - - - - - - - - -
AFLAH/EAM/NTO/2599/CHESTNUT/2016 25 - - - - - - - - -
0 TOTAL RIDING TIME
Abdul Hafiz Bin Rapie @Shafei (MAS) FTQ-ME 25 19:09:18 19:24:18| 19:23:06 0:13:48 20:03:06 2:08:06 2:08:06 11.71 11.71
FTQ-ME| 149 |Aflah Stable & Endurance 30 - - - - - - - - -
KARAMEA SALLY/106JE44/CHESTNUT/2013 25 - - - - - - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Iskandar Vasilevskiy Bin Shahabudeen (MAS) FTQ-GA-MI 25 18:38:13 18:53:13| 18:40:50 0:02:37 19:20:50 1:25:50 1:25:50 17.48 17.48
FTQ-GA-| 154 |Nx Endurance 30 - - - - - - - - -
Mi NX HELIOS/EAM/HR/N.067/APALOOSA/2015 25 - - - - = - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Muhammad Aminnuddin Bin Musyarafi (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 19:28:16 19:43:16| 19:32:59 0:04:43 20:12:59 2:17:59 2:17:59 10.87 10.87
FTQ-GA| 156 |Nx Endurance 30 - - - - - - - R R
TAJ ELMIRATES/EAM/NTO/2461/GREY/2018 25 - - - - = - - - -
- TOTAL RIDING TIME
Abdullah Bin Mohd Shafie (MAS) FTQ-GA 25 19:04:50 19:19:50| 19:10:16 0:05:26 19:50:16 1:55:16 1:55:16 13.01 13.01
FTQ-GA| 175 |Stet 30 - - - - - - - R R
MORO NATAL/105KX41/2009 25 - - - - = - - -

TOTAL RIDING TIME




